
BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE WEBSITE ADDRESS 

RESTAURANTS    
Carbone Pizzeria 250-591-0804 https://carbonepizzeria.com/  215 Terminal Avenue N 

Manvirro’s Indian Grill  250-591-0558 https://manvirros-indiangrill.ca/  1045 Terminal Avenue N 

Chick to Sea Express 250-714-0733 https://chicktosea.com/  150 Terminal Avenue N 

DANPUNG MOMIJI310 250-754-8380   505 Terminal Avenue N 

MB MART Mediterranean Food & Deli 250-591-9393   572 Stewart Avenue 

MOTELS    
Castaway Motel  250-754-6780   205 Terminal Avenue N 

Ramada Inn  250-716-2009   315 Rosehill Street  

Port-O-Call Inn & Suites  250-753-3421  http://portocallnanaimo.com/  505 Terminal Avenue N 

Bluebird Motel 250-753-4151 http://www.thebluebirdmotel.ca/  995 Terminal Avenue N 

Travelodge  250-754-6355   96 Terminal Avenue N 

The Spot Boutique Hotel 250-754-4415 
 

950 Terminal Avenue N 

Waterfront Suites & Marina  250-753-7111 https://waterfrontnanaimo.com/  1000 Stewart Avenue  

Royal Motel 250-753-1171   335 Terminal Avenue 

RETAIL GOODS       

Pioneer Fireplace 250-753-2353 https://www.pioneerfireplace.com/  419 Terminal Avenue N 

Cheeky Monkey Glassworks 250-754-5254 https://cheekymonkeyglass.ca/  427 Terminal Avenue N 

Midland Tarp Zone 250-591-2162   464 Terminal Avenue N 

SERVICES    
Turner & Associates Land Surveying 250-753-9778 https://www.turnersurveys.ca/  435 Terminal Avenue N 

Brilliant Business Solutions  250-591-3555 https://brilliantbusinesssolutions.ca/  669 Terminal Avenue N 

XPOSE Salon & Lounge  250-740-2509 https://www.xposesalon.ca/  101-679 Terminal Avenue N 

Kidz Kompany  250-591-2778 https://www.kidzkompany.ca/  102-679 Terminal Avenue N 

Raymond de Beeld Architect  (RDB)  250-754-2108 https://www.rdbarchitect.ca/  755 Terminal Avenue N 

Knead Registered Massage Therapy  250-753-6322 https://kneadtherapy.ca/  975 Terminal Avenue N 

Wilson McCormack Lawyers  250-741-1400 https://wmlg.ca/  630 Terminal Avenue N 

Business Planners Financial Ltd.  250-716-7000 https://www.bpfwealth.ca/  680 Terminal Avenue N 

CASHMoney (Pay Advance) 250-591-1151   101-1050 Terminal Avenue N 

ONE STOP: Gas, Store, Laundromat  250-716-1956   1050 Terminal Avenue N 

Stephen D. Taylor Lawyer  250-753-9180   501 Stewart Avenue 

CIBC Wood GUNDY   250-753-4366   Suite 1 - 20 Townsite Rd 

Townsite Marina LTD. 250-716-8801 https://www.townsitemarina.com/  20 Townsite Rd 
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Nanaimo Yacht Club 250-754-7011 https://www.nanaimoyc.ca/  400 Newcastle Avenue  

Pemberton Holmes Real Estate 250-709-7642 https://pembertonholmes.com/nanaimo-
office/  

640 Terminal Avenue 

Sands Funeral Home  250-753-2032 https://www.arbormemorial.ca/en/sands-
nanaimo.html  

1 Newcastle Avenue 
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